
navn afd 1 afd2 afd 3 afd4 afd5 samlet

1 Mikkel Bording u50 27 27 30 30 24 138

2 Kenneth Bell u50 25 30 21 24 30 130

3 Morten Rust u50 26 23 22 23 94

4 Michael Nyholm u50 23 20 24 25 23 115

5 Peter Saaby Hansen u50 0 25 25 27 77

6 Jesper Hansen u50 26 22 23 0 71

7 Jesper Bergstrøm u50 26 24 0 0 25 75

8 Brian Vibjerg u50 0 21 27 0 27 75

9 Line Heerup Madsen u50 24 19 0 0 43

10 Annika Bell u50 21 18 0 0 39

11 Aino Gro Abrahamsen u50 0 0 0 0 0

navn afd 1 afd2 afd 3 afd4 afd5 samlet

1 Klaus Plum +50 27 30 27 27 30 141

2 Michael Pausgaard +50 23 24 30 30 25 132

3 John Christiansen +50 21 21 24 25 23 114

4 Ken G. Hansen +50 25 25 20 0 24 94

5 Steen Rasmussen +50 0 20 25 23 27 95

6 Steffen Fjellander +50 26 22 19 0 0 67

7 Johannes Risbjerg +50 21 23 21 0 65

8 Bo Vestergaard +50 0 19 22 24 20 85

9 Max Lassen +50 0 27 23 0 22 72

10 Jesper Benzin +50 25 18 0 0 19 62

11 Jan Rando +50 24 0 0 0 21 45



Samlet resultat under 50

Placering navn afd 1 afd2 afd 3 afd4 afd5 samlet

1 Mikkel Bording u50 27 27 30 30  114

2 Kenneth Bell u50 25 30  24 30 109

3 Michael Nyholm u50 23  24 25 23 95

4 Morten Rust u50 26 23 22 23 0 94

5 Peter Saaby Hansen u50 0 25 25 27 0 77

6 Jesper Bergstrøm u50 26 24 0 0 25 75

7 Brian Vibjerg u50 0 21 27 0 27 75

8 Jesper Hansen u50 26 22 23 0 0 71

9 Line Heerup Madsen u50 24 19 0 0 0 43

10 Annika Bell u50 21 18 0 0 0 39

11 Aino Gro Abrahamsen u50 0 0 0 0 0 0

Samlet resultat over 50

Placering navn afd 1 afd2 afd 3 afd4 afd5 samlet

1 Klaus Plum +50  30 27 27 30 114

2 Michael Pausgaard +50  24 30 30 25 109

3 Steen Rasmussen +50 0 20 25 23 27 95

4 Ken G. Hansen +50 25 25 20 0 24 94

5 John Christiansen +50  21 24 25 23 93

6 Bo Vestergaard +50 0 19 22 24 20 85

7 Max Lassen +50 0 27 23 0 22 72

8 Steffen Fjellander +50 26 22 19 0 0 67

9 Johannes Risbjerg +50 21 23 21 0 65

10 Jesper Benzin +50 25 18 0 0 19 62

11 Jan Rando +50 24 0 0 0 21 45


